Rank Competitor(s)

Ariana Robertson
Mirissa Burrows
Paisley Hopkins
Regine Pan
Jessica Im

Riley Willard
Madelaine Cail
Renee Pan
Jordyn Mitchell
Cypress LeBlanc
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Lainey Hunt

Club

Juan de Fuca SC

Mt Arrowsmith SC
Juan de Fuca SC
Saanich SC of Victoria
Racquet Club SC
Racquet Club SC

Juan de Fuca SC
Saanich SC of Victoria
Peninsula FSC
Saanich SC of Victoria
Oak Bay FSC
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SKATECANADA

Judy Burwash

Date:

8-Feb-2020

Vancouver Island Regionals 2020

Port Alberni
February 7 to February 9. 2020

STAR 7 Women

Category Result Summary
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16.91
16.78
14.92
14.75
14.47
14.10
14.07
13.77
13.19
12.80

9.92

Section sP
BC/YK 16.91
BC/YK 16.78
BC/YK 14.92
BC/YK 14.75
BC/YK 14.47
BC/YK 14.10
BC/YK 14.07
BC/YK 13.77
BC/YK 13.19
BC/YK 12.80
BC/YK 9.92

9:39:57AM

Susan Morriss
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